Form S6109
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST

NEW MEXICO SCHOOL OF MINES
SOCORRO, NEW MEXICC

REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO CONNECT WITH PIPE LINE

This request should be made in triplicate. Permission of the Commissioner of Public Lards should be obtained before
connecting.

Mr....d. D. Hunter
State (sgelegisk 011 % Cas Ingpector

soeesss, N. Mex. Box 522  Carlsbad, N.iex.
Dear Sir:
Permission is requested to connect ... H..D..Grimes.
Wells No 2/ in /4. of Sec. 28
T....388 VR 38 E - N.M.P. M, Hobbg
Field, Lea County, with the pipe line of the
............. Shell. Petroleum. Corpn.
Name c¢f Pipe Line Company -
ced 730
Logs of the above wells were filed with the State Geologist ... pegs8tn—3g%%.. .. 19.....
All other requirements have been complied with.
Yours truly,
P ReDh ST AR OMPARY
bdhd ¥""‘ A i f:; % Owner or Operator
Permission is hereby o By 2t
granted to make pipe line .. ‘
connectionsrequested Position ........... Chief.Clerk
above. Address ...Box...szl.....“_.';tulsi, ...... 1517 S
Approved ...~ va W 1933
4

Commissioner of Public Lands. WW

D Ate oo 19 State Geologist
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~ NE MEXICO STATE LAND OF.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE 6EOLOGIST
NEW MEXICO SCHOOL OF MINES
SOCORRO, NEW MEXICO
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL NEW WELL

Notice must be given to the State Geologist or to the proper Oil and Gas Inspector and approval obtained before drilling
begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable a copy of this notice showing such changes will be re.
turned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following approval,

............ Texas ewms 7-24-30
11r.Ca Ge Staley Becger N 19 .

_ _, State Geologist.

Socorro, N. Mex,
Dear Sir: you are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be

known as

_ta De Grimes X - Well No. . X in MWg_ of Sec. &

T, 18-8 ,R. _88=8R , N. M. P. M., Hobba 0il Field
Ias . - County.

l | l N. l The well is 28L0F oot (l lsl': of NOXth _ _ jine ana__ 90 eet
o N B B () i ‘
BN N O N A PR

B I - l_ IW . l»,,,,lm,,_ lf._ of ‘e’thne of ... Miﬁﬁzs
_:J_r_l‘_,_l_ (Give location from section or other legal subdivision lines. Cross out
l , I wrong directions,)
_—I I__l— T ,7 ' - If state land the oil and gas lease is No. .Nonea.
[ ,,_ ]” » | I A Assignment No, .~~~
I ) ! ' ! If patented land the owner is ¥olaBrizes , S urface Eights
\REA 640 ACRES . 1. ' ’

LOCAITE WELL CORRECTLY Address Bglb.‘s“&i" ““““ -

The lessee is Address oo

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level isGrowrne! 5 & 43. Zfeet.  We propose to drill well with
No. .. Botaxy

Make of Drill

Wé propose to use the following strings of casing and to land or cement them as indicated.

; - I
Size of Casing ! Weight Per Foot ' New or Second Hand j Depth J Landed or Cemented
12} | 50 Few | 200" | Comeut
‘ J

9 5/8 ’ 8 | " 2760 ’Gcm task to 123"

™ | 24 | " | 2950 | Cement
If changes in the above plan hecome advisable we will notify you before cementing or landing casing. We estimate that
the first productive oil or gas sand should cceur at a depth of about . APPrex 4150' feet,

Additional information:  If i{s owr inteation to msdjglye to about 3ygg’ and cemsnt
bagk to bottom of 12§, This will protect salt sectiom.

/ Sincerely yours,

H

Approved ..

Except as follows:

Position ] General Superintenient.

Send communication regarding well to

- Napte HPs Qo Eo Bandolph, GeR'l Supt.
State Geologist or Oil and Gas Inspedbor. Address BoX 368 _Bengew, Tex o -




Form S.G. 103 -~
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICC

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
NOTICE OF TEST OF WATER SHUT-OFF

Notice must be given to the State Geologist or to the proper Oil and Gas Inspector at least five days
before the test. It is desirable that a representative of the Department of the State Geologist witness
the water shut-off before drilling into the productive sand whenever possible. If changes
in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such
changes will be returned to sender. Submit this notice in duplicate.

. Hobbs v NL Mex., ... BOPb00OR 38 1080

Mr....  Rebert Balley

State Geologist,
® New Mexico.

14
DearYSoltj.z:re hereby notified that we intend to test the shut-off of water in.. We Do Grimes
Well No..... 4 in M2 of Sec... B , T....16=8 R, ... B8R ,
N. M. P. M., Hobbs Oildricld e Lea County,
on . September 17 10 @%b casing was cemented{ in..Bard Anhydrite
formation at a depth of.. 3942 feet on Septerber 12 19. 9
300 sacks Of o Atles Portland cement were used.

The method used in placing the cement was as follows:

Hallfiburten 011 Well Camenting Processs

Fluid level will be bailed to a depth of ... Yy feet and left undisturbed for at least
12 hours before your inspection.

Adjacent pi'operty owners have been notified as follows: ... -

Additional! information:

Approved .. i / , q 15)5@ Sincerely youre,

Except as follows: ] THE FRAIRIE OIL & GAS (OMPARX... .

Company or Operator.

d e

/ -

. P ) - e

By ) fi/avﬁ/'f‘/j?f; .
red -

Position . Pietrict Superintendent . ...

Send communication regarding well to

 Address Drawer "p"




FORM S8109

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST

NEW MEXICO SCHOOL OF MINES
SOCORRO, NEW MEXICO

REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO CONNECT WITH PIPE LINE

This request should be made in triplicate. Permission of the Commissioner of Public Lands should be obtained before
connecting.

Ranger, Texas, A/Yé{[ Ost. 2 1930

Mr. _B.L. Ealley
State Geologist,
Socorro, N. Mex

Dear Sir:
. Permission is requested to connect Vol Grimes
Wells No. .1 _.in__ W1l/a _.of Sec. 28
T. 188 s Re weE ,N.M.P. M, ____ Hokhs —
Field, ... P - County, with the pipe line of the

Atlantic Pipe 1ire Compsay

Name of Pipe Line Company

Logs of the above wells were filed with the State Geologist ___Iog sttashed 19
All other requirements have been complied with.

Yours truly,

THE PRALLIE OIL AND GAS COMPANY
By (v Tz 22 |
Permission is hereby

granted to make pipe line Position ___General Superintendent

g%r(;r;zctlons requested Address ___Banger, Texas.

a0/ Gale

=

- 13
’ @mmissioner of Publig,Lands. j /%) 2
A 27 ey

State Geoi:)giet



